Santa Pod

National Finals

Santa Pod

Raceway 20/09/2024 - 22/09/2024 Raceway
Super Street Bike - Ladder
Round 1
17 R. Morrison
+0.8920 6.8510 215.81 Round 2
15 K. Giannopoulofs ]
15
+0.0567 6.8224 212.98 Round 3
4
4 S. Venables
+0.1336 6.8926 220.10 J
8 D. Smith
WINNER -
2 J. Mechaell
+0.0792 6.7940 213.84
12 B. Head |
+0.0832 7.3876 194.71 2
=
1 A. Morrison Jn|r
+0.1745 6.7670 215.99 J
5 A. Morrison
+0.1087 7.1465 201.67
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
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